
NOTICE

With effect from 1 January 2023, SingPost Domestic Services rates will be as follows:

Rate Adjustments for SingPost Domestic Services

SingPost will be raising postage, package delivery as well as doorstep parcel delivery rates from 1 January 
2023 due to overall cost increase. This is in tandem with the exceptional inflationary cost increases across 
manpower, fuel and electricity, as well as the increase in Goods and Services Tax (GST).

Similarly, on 1 Jan 2024, postage rates will be adjusted. More information will be provided in due course.

SingPost Domestic Services Rates

Weight
Up To

Standard Regular
(C5/C6/DL)

Standard Large
(up to C4) Non-Standard

Tracked2 Mail

Basic Mail

Mail
(Letters/Printed Papers1/Postcards)

20g

40g

100g

250g

500g

  $0.31  

 $0.38 

$2.60

$2.65

$2.90

$3.20

$3.45

 $0.90 

 $1.15 

$0.60

 $0.90 

 $1.15 

 $1.70 

$0.60

Registered Service (Singapore): An optional service 
Fee: $2.27 + Prevailing postage rate 

Available for Basic Mail (Singapore) only 

Weight Up To Dimensions Up To Basic Package Tracked2 Package

Package 

2kg 324 x 229 x 65mm $2.00$1.55

Weight Up To Dimensions Up To smartpac
Small

Poly M
Small

Postage-paid Packaging 

No Weight Limit 324 x 229 x 65mm $2.05

Poly M
Big

$2.05$2.20

smartpac
Medium

$2.20

smartpac
Box

$3.20

Speedpost (Singapore) Service Rates

All rates are in Singapore Dollar, inclusive of 8% GST.
1 Printed Papers include but are not limited to paper based items like annual reports, books, catalogues,  direct mail, newspapers or
 periodicals with no commercial value.
2 Mail and packages sent via Tracked services must not exceed the maximum dimensions of 324mm x 229mm x 65mm and maximum weight 
 of 500g for mail/2kg for packages. Additional surcharge may apply for oversized and/or overweight items.
3  For posting of bulky parcels larger than 600mm x 400mm x 300mm but L+2W+2H within 3m (max length 1.5m) and weight within 30kg,
 Speedpost delivery rate of $12.15 will apply.
4  Speedpost Express can be booked through our booking hotline at 1800 222 5777 or via www.ezy2ship.net

Weight Up To Dimensions Up To Speedpost Standard 3

Parcel

30kg 600 x 400 x 300mm $6.10

Speedpost Express 4

5kg 320 x 250 x 100mm

$15.15 $20.20 $20.20 $25.25

Within CBD CBD to Non CBD Non CBD to CBD Outside CBD


